
SOUTH JERSEY RACE TIMING
SJTiming.Com

WOMEN IN MOTION 5K/1MILE
Sicklerville NJ June 6th 2015

COMPLETE RESULTS                        

                           WOMEN IN MOTION 5K
      
                        
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   259 GARY SINGH          M 23 VINELAND        NJ    Male Winner   24:02  7:45   1/6    M 
    2   220 NICOLE COOPER       F 21 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   Female Winner  27:54  8:59   1/26   F 
    3   244 MATTHEW JOHNSON     M 09 ERIAL           NJ     2nd Male     28:08  9:04   2/6    M 
    4   219 FRANCIS AYOKA       F 26 MARLTON         NJ    2nd Female    28:10  9:04   2/26   F 
    5   230 ERICA MARSHALL      F 24 PENNSAUKEN      NJ    3rd Female    33:17 10:43   3/26   F
 
    6   237 DARLENE WALKER      F 65 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/2    F6099   35:19 11:22   4/26   F 
    7   231 LAUWANA MARTIN      F 50 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/6    F5059   35:20 11:23   5/26   F 
    8   221 NATHAN COOPER       M 26 SICKLERVILLE    NJ    3rd Male      36:26 11:44   3/6    M 
    9   232 RENEE MCGILL        F 40 WILLIAMSTOWN    NJ   1/11   F4049   36:40 11:48   6/26   F 
   10   226 SHANDALL GOODWIN    F 40 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/11   F4049   36:44 11:50   7/26   F
 
   11   245 KIA JOHNSON         F 41 ERIAL           NJ   3/11   F4049   37:39 12:07   8/26   F 
   12   235 KIM RICHARDSON      F 38 TURNERSVILLE    NJ   1/2    F3039   38:13 12:18   9/26   F 
   13   247 BRIAN MASON         M 46 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/1    M4049   40:58 13:11   4/6    M 
   14   229 DONNA MARSHALL      F 40 PENNSAUKEN      NJ   4/11   F4049   42:28 13:40  10/26   F 
   15   234 MICHAEL NIXON       M 26 CLEMENTON       NJ   1/1    M2029   42:31 13:42   5/6    M
 
   16   248 ROBIN MCHERRON      F 58 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/6    F5059   42:41 13:44  11/26   F 
   17   249 JANAE JONES         F 13 SWEDESBORO      NJ   1/1    F1213   42:49 13:47  12/26   F 
   18   251 LATRELL JONES       F 42 SWEDESBORO      NJ   5/11   F4049   44:12 14:14  13/26   F 
   19   240 SUSAN OGUNDOJU      F 46 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/11   F4049   44:14 14:15  14/26   F 
   20   243 SHIRLEY BELCHER     F 57 ERIAL           NJ   3/6    F5059   48:00 15:27  15/26   F
 
   21   258 SYDNEY JOWERS       F 08 PHILADELPHIA    PA   1/1    F0111   48:19 15:33  16/26   F 
   22   252 COLLEEN CARTER      F 42 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   7/11   F4049   48:26 15:36  17/26   F 
   23   256 MARLO WILSON        F 42 CHARLOTTE       NC   8/11   F4049   48:26 15:36  18/26   F 
   24   241 OWEN HYBERNIA       F 65 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/2    F6099   51:45 16:40  19/26   F 
   25   253 MARGO WILSON        F 42 WENONAH         NJ   9/11   F4049   51:46 16:40  20/26   F
 
   26   225 TRACY FERGUSON      F 50 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   4/6    F5059   51:50 16:41  21/26   F 
   27   255 TRACY JOWERS        F 43 PHILADELPHIA    PA  10/11   F4049   54:19 17:29  22/26   F 
   28   257 KATRINA MILLSAPE    F 42 HAVRE DE GRACE  MD  11/11   F4049   54:20 17:30  23/26   F 
   29   218 SHAWN ANDERSON      M 17 COLLINGSWOOD    NJ   1/1    M1619   59:33 19:10   6/6    M 
   30   250 MELISSA HICKS       F 35 PHILADELPHIA    PA   2/2    F3039   59:34 19:11  24/26   F 
   31   264 WANDA HOWE          F 51 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   5/6    F5059   59:35 19:11  25/26   F 
   32   242 ANGELA LADSEN       F 58 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   6/6    F5059 1:03:15 20:22  26/26   F 

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

    1   220 NICOLE COOPER       21 SICKLERVILLE    NJ                        27:54 
    2   219 FRANCIS AYOKA       26 MARLTON         NJ                        28:10 
    3   230 ERICA MARSHALL      24 PENNSAUKEN      NJ                        33:17

 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********

    1   259 GARY SINGH          23 VINELAND        NJ                        24:02 
    2   244 MATTHEW JOHNSON     09 ERIAL           NJ                        28:08   
    3   221 NATHAN COOPER       26 SICKLERVILLE    NJ                        36:26 
    

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  00 - 11

    1    21   258 SYDNEY JOWERS       08 PHILADELPHIA       PA   48:19 
 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  12 - 13

    1    17   249 JANAE JONES         13 SWEDESBORO         NJ   42:49 

                         

                          MALE AGE GROUP  16 - 19

    1    29   218 SHAWN ANDERSON      17 COLLINGSWOOD       NJ   59:33 

                         
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29

https://www.ncbw-snj.org
http://www.sjtiming.com


    1    15   234 MICHAEL NIXON       26 CLEMENTON          NJ   42:31 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39

    1    12   235 KIM RICHARDSON      38 TURNERSVILLE       NJ   38:13 
    2    30   250 MELISSA HICKS       35 PHILADELPHIA       PA   59:34 
                          
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49

    1     9   232 RENEE MCGILL        40 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   36:40 
    2    10   226 SHANDALL GOODWIN    40 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   36:44 
    3    11   245 KIA JOHNSON         41 ERIAL              NJ   37:39 
    4    14   229 DONNA MARSHALL      40 PENNSAUKEN         NJ   42:28 
    5    18   251 LATRELL JONES       42 SWEDESBORO         NJ   44:12 
                         

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59

    1     7   231 LAUWANA MARTIN      50 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   35:20 
    2    16   248 ROBIN MCHERRON      58 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   42:41 
    3    20   243 SHIRLEY BELCHER     57 ERIAL              NJ   48:00 
    4    26   225 TRACY FERGUSON      50 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   51:50 
    5    31   264 WANDA HOWE          51 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   59:35 

                          
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 99

    1     6   237 DARLENE WALKER      65 WILLIAMSTOWN       NJ   35:19 
    2    24   241 OWEN HYBERNIA       65 SICKLERVILLE       NJ   51:45 

                         
                      

                            WOMEN IN MOTION 1 MILE
                      
Place No.   Name                G Ag City            St Div/Tot  Div   Time    Pace  Gen/Tot  G    
===== ===== =================== = == =============== == ======== ===== ======= ===== ======== = 
    1   311 ERIN MASON          F 16 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/1    F1619   13:15 13:15   1/6    F 
    2   313 MARY MCLAUGHLIN     F 60 MARLTON         NJ   1/2    F6099   13:16 13:16   2/6    F 
    3   315 LACHELLE SMITH      F 40 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/2    F4049   17:26 17:26   3/6    F 
    4   312 ORDEAN MASON        F 45 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/2    F4049   17:34 17:34   4/6    F 
    5   317 LEONTINE SMITH      F 64 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   2/2    F6099   17:47 17:47   5/6    F 
    6   321 CORY MASON          M 14 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/1    M1415   17:48 17:48   1/1    M 
    7   302 MONIQUE ANDERSON    F 35 SICKLERVILLE    NJ   1/1    F3039   17:48 17:48   6/6    F 


